06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #925

Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHARON JOE-TAYLOR
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D01

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:33 AM @CP.00
VILLAGEWOOD LN & PARISH CT 06:14 AM 130.D01
3571 GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 06:21 AM 130.D03
4833 BOULDERCREST RD 06:27 AM 130.D02
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 06:33 AM 130.D10
DORCHESTER DR & PADDINGTON TRL 06:39 AM 130.D11
WAGGONER TRL & WAGGONER CT 06:43 AM 130.D09
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 06:52 AM 130.D08
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000

AM OUT 07:52 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #926

Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: ARLENE GOODIN
27-JULY 1)

RunlD:130.D02

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:56 AM @CP.00
SHADED OAK LN @ PRICE ST 06:27 AM 130.D05
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 06:35 AM 130.D04
5616 SAPPHIRE CIR 06:46 AM 130.D07
REX RD & REXFORD DR 06:53 AM 130.D13
VIRGINIA CIR & JOYCE DR 07:08 AM 130.D06
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000

AM OUT 07:52 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #921

Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAMONICA ROYAL
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D03

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:38 AM @CP.00
ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 06:59 AM 130.D21
HEATHER CIR & HEATHERWOOD LN 07:04 AM 130.D20
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 07:10 AM 130.D19
6610 COLLIER RD 07:17 AM 130.D22
LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CREST CT 07:27 AM 130.D27

SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #922

Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: LANESHA WINFREY
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D04

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:18 AM @CP.03
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 06:48 AM 130.D29
INVERNESS TRCE & GREEN SIDE PATH 07:02 AM 130.D31
SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 07:13 AM 130.D32
THOMAS RD & INDEPENDENCE DR 07:15 AM 130.D30
CEDAR CREEK RDG & SUTTON DR 07:19 AM 130.D28

SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #924
Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

DRIVER NAME: SHAMEKA THOMPSON

RunlID:130.D05
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:39 AM @CP.03
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 06:07 AM 130.D41
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 06:11 AM 130.D40
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 06:17 AM 130.D46
BECKWORTH LN & TOWNSEND CT 06:22 AM 130.D47
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 06:28 AM 130.D45
BRUCE DR & BERNIE WAY 06:31 AM 130.D44
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 06:37 AM 130.D43
NICOLE DR & KAYLA DR 06:43 AM 130.D0A
BIG SKY DR & CIMMARON CT 06:49 AM 130.D42
2180 FREEMAN RD 06:56 AM 130.D34
9758 DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD 06:59 AM 130.D48
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000

AM OUT

07:53 AM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #923

Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:130.D06

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:01 AM @CP.00
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 06:36 AM 130.D12
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR (S) 06:43 AM 130.D16
ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 06:47 AM 130.D17
6595 MT ZION BLVD @ HIDDEN CREEK APTS 06:53 AM 130.D14
HERITAGE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 06:54 AM 130.D15
MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 07:00 AM 130.D18

SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #919

Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: JASMINE LAMB
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D07

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:12 AM @CP.03
SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE CT 06:44 AM 130.D35
VILLAGE LANDING & VILLAGE CRK 06:50 AM 130.D36
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 06:54 AM 130.D37
PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 06:58 AM 130.D39
LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 06:59 AM 130.D38

SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #918
Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON

27-JULY 1)
RunlD:130.D08
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
AM IN 06:37 AM @CP.03
FAYETTEVILLE RD & MARGARET LN 07:06 AM 130.D33
7878 N MAIN ST @ OAK RUN APTS 07:12 AM 130.D26
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #920
Days: MTWUF

TO LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D09

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

AM IN 06:35 AM @CP.00
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 06:58 AM 130.D23
BATTLECREEK VILLAGE DR @ APTS (IN CUL-DE-SAC) 07:08 AM 130.D25
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 07:15 AM 130.D24

SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 130.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #925

Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHARON JOE-TAYLOR
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:130.D11

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
VILLAGEWOOD LN & PARISH CT 01:43 PM 130.D01
3571 GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 01:51 PM 130.D03
4833 BOULDERCREST RD 01:56 PM 130.D02
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 02:03 PM 130.D10
DORCHESTER DR & PADDINGTON TRL 02:08 PM 130.D11
WAGGONER TRL & WAGGONER CT 02:13 PM 130.D09
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 02:21 PM 130.D08

PM OUT 02:53 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #926

Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: ARLENE GOODIN
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D12

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
VIRGINIA CIR & JOYCE DR 01:25 PM 130.D06
SHADED OAK LN @ PRICE ST 01:39 PM 130.D05
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 01:44 PM 130.D04
5616 SAPPHIRE CIR 01:55 PM 130.D07
REX RD & REXFORD DR 02:02 PM 130.D13

PM OUT 02:28 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #921

Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAMONICA ROYAL
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:130.D13

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CRESTCT 01:10 PM 130.D27
6610 COLLIER RD 01:19 PM 130.D22
HEATHER CIR & HEATHERWOOD LN 01:23 PM 130.D20
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 01:29 PM 130.D19

ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 01:39 PM 130.D21



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #922

Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: LANESHA WINFREY
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D14

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:15 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 01:18 PM 130.D29
INVERNESS TRCE & GREEN SIDE PATH 01:32 PM 130.D31
SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 01:43 PM 130.D32
THOMAS RD & INDEPENDENCE DR 01:45 PM 130.D30

CEDAR CREEK RDG & SUTTON DR 01:49 PM 130.D28



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #924
Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

DRIVER NAME: SHAMEKA THOMPSON

RunlID:130.D15
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:15 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 01:28 PM 130.D41
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 01:31 PM 130.D40
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 01:37 PM 130.D46
BECKWORTH LN & TOWNSEND CT 01:42 PM 130.D47
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 01:48 PM 130.D45
BRUCE DR & BERNIE WAY 01:51 PM 130.D44
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 01:58 PM 130.D43
NICOLE DR & KAYLA DR 02:03 PM 130.D0A
BIG SKY DR & CIMMARON CT 02:09 PM 130.D42
2180 FREEMAN RD 02:16 PM 130.D34
9758 DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD 02:20 PM 130.D48

PM OUT

02:42 PM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #923

Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D16

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 01:27 PM 130.D18
ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 01:32 PM 130.D17
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR (S) 01:36 PM 130.D16
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 01:43 PM 130.D12
6595 MT ZION BLVD @ HIDDEN CREEK APTS 01:49 PM 130.D14

HERITAGE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 01:51 PM 130.D15



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #919

Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: JASMINE LAMB
27-JULY 1)

RunlD:130.D17

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:20 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:20 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE CT 01:25 PM 130.D35
VILLAGE LANDING & VILLAGE CRK 01:30 PM 130.D36
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 01:34 PM 130.D37
PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 01:37 PM 130.D39

LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 01:41 PM 130.D38



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #918

Days: MTWUF
FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON
27-JULY 1)
RunID:130.D18
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:15 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
FAYETTEVILLE RD & MARGARET LN 01:21 PM 130.D33
7878 N MAIN ST @ OAK RUN APTS 01:27 PM 130.D26



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #920

Days: MTWUF

FROM LAKE RIDGE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL
27-JULY 1)

RunID:130.D19

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 130.000
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 01:20 PM 130.D23
BATTLECREEK VILLAGE DR @ APTS (IN CUL-DE-SAC) 01:31 PM 130.D25

VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 01:37 PM 130.D24



